
21818

21831

21821

20403

31092

31494

N/A

20830

21764

21820

31107

20831

32674

22484

20769

21766

21819

20461

20767

22485

22487

22290

21772

21772

N/A

20758

31506

31506

22330

22331

22329

N/A

22330

22333

31623

31097

31099

31099

31097

31097

N/A

N/A

20834

31098

31098

20834

20834

22431

22431
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Cable Guard Strain Relief 5/8", Orange Cable Assembly  20847

Cable Guard Strain Relief  1/2", Blue Cable Assembly   20986

2 Ear Strain Relief, Orange Cable Assembly   27529
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2 Ear Strain Relief, Blue Euro Cable Assembly  27530

Replacement Contact Pin (Except J560 Plug)  07782

10 Contacts / 2 J-Slot Pins, Green Plug / 60’ Orange Cable    20831M2

10 Contacts / 2 J-Slot Pins, Green Plug / 40’ Orange Cable    20831M3

6 Contacts / 3 J-Slot Pins, Blue Plug / 40’ Blue Cable     21764M1

6 Contacts / 3 J-Slot Pins, Blue Plug / 50’ Blue Cable     21764M3

8 Contacts / 2 J-Slot Pins, Green Plug / 50’ Orange Cable    21818M3

7 Contacts, J560 Plug / 50’ Orange Cable     31107M1

REPLACEMENT PARTS SPECIALS

Plug & Cable Assemblies

DESCRIPTION
Scully Plugs and Cables are used to 
connect the Scully loading rack control 
monitor to the vehicle mounted socket. 
The plugs and cables are the pathway
for the control unit/sensor signals which 

prevention sensors in the vehicle 
compartments during loading operations.

Scully plugs are made of heavy duty 
molded polyurethane with stainless steel 
contacts. The fuel resistant cables are 
available in 30' coiled or 20' straight 
styles. Scully plugs and cables are the 
product of years of industry experience 

FEATURES AND BENEFITS

Plug & Cable Assembly
Safe and Reliable Rack to Vehicle Connection

Molded glass-reinforced, 
polycarbonate contact block 
with positive locator keyways 
for easy disassembly and/or 
reassembly.

Stainless steel electrical contact, spring 
loaded to insure proper contact with the 
truck socket pins.

Crimped-on cable retention clamp
prevents cable pull out or rotation.

Cable guard strain relief spring prevents 
the cable from bending or crimping.

Heavy-duty petroleum 
resistant cable with higher 
visibility and cold weather 

Molded arrow on plug housing for 
easy visual alignment with socket.

Non-removable socket 

into the plug housing.

Virtually indestructible 
polyurethane plug shell, 
color coded to match 
Scully truck sockets.

Compatible with intrinsically safe systems.

ORDERING INFORMATION

Plug & Cable Style
Plug &

Coiled Cable
Plug &

Straight Cable
Complete

Plug
Plug

Contact
Plug

Housing
Straight
Cable

Coiled
Cable

8 Contacts/2 J-Slot Pins, Green Plug/Orange Cable
for Intellitrol®2 or ST-15

6 Contacts/3 J-Slot Pins, Blue Plug/Blue Cable
for Intellitrol®2 or ST-35

6 Contacts/2 J-Slot Pins, Blue Plug/Blue Cable
for Intellitrol®2 or ST-35

7 Contacts, J560 Plug / Orange Cable
for Intellitrol®2 or ST-15/ST-35

10 Contacts/2 J-Slot Pins, Green Plug/Orange Cable
for Intellitrol®2

10 Contacts/4 J-Slot Pins, Green Plug/Orange Cable
for Intellitrol®2

10 Contacts/4 J-Slot Pins, Black Plug/Blue Cable
for Intellitrol®2
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