

Plug & Cable Assembly Safe and Reliable Rack to Vehicle Connection



Plug & Cable Assemblies

FEATURES AND BENEFITS

Molded glass-reinforced, polycarbonate contact block with positive locator keyways for easy disassembly and/or reassembly.

Non-removable socket locator pins fitted directly into the plug housing.

Virtually indestructible polyurethane plug shell, color coded to match Scully truck sockets.

DESCRIPTION

Scully Plugs and Cables are used to connect the Scully loading rack control monitor to the vehicle mounted socket. The plugs and cables are the pathway for the control unit/sensor signals which monitor the status of the overfill prevention sensors in the vehicle compartments during loading operations. Scully plugs are made of heavy duty molded polyurethane with stainless steel contacts. The fuel resistant cables are available in 30' coiled or 20' straight styles. Scully plugs and cables are the product of years of industry experience and offer durable, efficient operation.

Stainless steel electrical contact, spring loaded to insure proper contact with the truck socket pins.

Heavy-duty petroleum resistant cable with higher visibility and cold weather flexibility.

Cable guard strain relief spring prevents the cable from bending or crimping.

Crimped-on cable retention clamp prevents cable pull out or rotation.

Molded arrow on plug housing for easy visual alignment with socket.

Compatible with intrinsically safe systems.

ORDERING INFORMATION							
Plug & Cable Style	Plug & Coiled Cable	Plug & Straight Cable	Complete Plug	Plug Contact	Plug Housing	Coiled Cable	Straight Cable
8 Contacts/2 J-Slot Pins, Green Plug/Orange Cable for Intellitrol [®] 2 or ST-15	21818	20830	20769	22290	22330	31097	20834
6 Contacts/3 J-Slot Pins, Blue Plug/Blue Cable for Intellitrol [®] 2 or ST-35	21831	21764	21766	21772	22331	31099	31098
6 Contacts/2 J-Slot Pins, Blue Plug/Blue Cable for Intellitrol [®] 2 or ST-35	21821	21820	21819	21772	22329	31099	31098
7 Contacts, J560 Plug / Orange Cable for Intellitrol [®] 2 or ST-15/ST-35	20403	31107	20461	N/A	N/A	31097	20834
10 Contacts/2 J-Slot Pins, Green Plug/Orange Cable for Intellitrol [®] 2	31092	20831	20767	20758	22330	31097	20834
10 Contacts/4 J-Slot Pins, Green Plug/Orange Cable for Intellitrol [®] 2	31494	32674	22485	31506	22333	N/A	22431
10 Contacts/4 J-Slot Pins, Black Plug/Blue Cable for Intellitrol [®] 2	N/A	22484	22487	31506	31623	N/A	22431
REPLACEMENT PARTS		SPECIAL	S				
Cable Guard Strain Relief 5/8", Orange Cable Assembly 20847		10 Contacts / 2 J-Slot Pins, Green Plug / 60' Orange Cable					20831M2
Cable Guard Strain Relief 1/2", Blue Cable Assembly 20986		10 Contacts / 2 J-Slot Pins, Green Plug / 40' Orange Cable					20831M3
2 Ear Strain Relief, Orange Cable Assembly	6 Contacts / 3 J-Slot Pins, Blue Plug / 40' Blue Cable					21764M1	
2 Ear Strain Relief and Bushing, Blue Cable Assembly 27530 / 57066 6 Contacts / 3 J-Slot Pins, Blue Plug / 3					0' Blue Cable		21764M3
Ear Strain Relief, Blue Euro Cable Assembly275308 Contacts / 2 J-Slot Pins, Green Plug / 50' Orange Cable							21818M3
Replacement Contact Pin (Except J560 Plug) 07782 7 Contacts, J560 Plug / 50' Orange Cable						3	31107M1

Copyright © 2023 Scully Signal Company. Dynacheck, Dynamic Self-Checking, Dynamic Self-Testing, Faylsafe, IntelliCheck, Intellitrol are registered trademarks of Scully Signal Company. All Rights Reserved. Specifications are subject to change without notice.

sales@scullv.be

Mechelen, Belgium

01-5 June 2023



Scully Signal Company 800 272 8559 sales@scully.com Wilmington, MA, USA **Scully Systems Europe NV** +32 (0) 15 56 00 70 Scully UK Ltd +44 (0) 1606 553805 sales@scullyuk.com Winsford Cheshire, UK Scully Systems India +91 9821799566

+91 9821799566 salesindia@scully.com Maharashtra, India

Dynamic Self-Testing® Overfill Prevention Systems